

Historical Lighting Upgrades 2018 & Park Lighting Upgrades

Bids Received: Friday, February 16, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3		Bidder #4		Bidder #5	
					Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	11012	Concrete Base - Type Post Top	Each	15	\$ 900.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 549.25	\$ 8,238.75	\$ 689.00	\$ 10,335.00	\$ 673.45	\$ 10,101.75	\$ 708.00	\$ 10,620.00
2	11025	Pull Box - 15-Inch PVC	Each	4	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 726.46	\$ 2,905.84	\$ 741.00	\$ 2,964.00	\$ 534.16	\$ 2,136.64	\$ 705.00	\$ 2,820.00
3	11102	Conduit 2-Inch HDPE Special	LF	2600	\$ 11.55	\$ 30,030.00	\$ 13.13	\$ 34,138.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 14.82	\$ 38,532.00	\$ 19.58	\$ 50,908.00
4	11123	#10 XLP USE Wire	LF	2500	\$ 0.39	\$ 975.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 0.72	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 0.92	\$ 2,300.00
5	11124	#8 XLP USE Wire	LF	5300	\$ 0.49	\$ 2,597.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 5,035.00	\$ 1.06	\$ 5,618.00	\$ 1.08	\$ 5,724.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 5,512.00
6	11125	#6 XLP USE Wire	LF	7300	\$ 0.63	\$ 4,599.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 9,344.00	\$ 1.38	\$ 10,074.00	\$ 1.33	\$ 9,709.00	\$ 1.29	\$ 9,417.00
7	11126	#4 XLP USE Wire	LF	3600	\$ 0.99	\$ 3,564.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 1.69	\$ 6,084.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 5,544.00
8	11201	Remove and Dispose of Existing Wire and Abandon Conduit in Place	LF	6800	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 0.57	\$ 3,876.00	\$ 0.23	\$ 1,564.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 0.59	\$ 4,012.00
9	11202	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete Base	Each	18	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 169.57	\$ 3,052.26	\$ 289.00	\$ 5,202.00	\$ 229.98	\$ 4,139.64	\$ 205.00	\$ 3,690.00
10	11203	Remove and Dispose of Existing	Each	3	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 58.83	\$ 176.49	\$ 117.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 78.34	\$ 235.02	\$ 96.80	\$ 290.40
11	11990	Conduit 1-Inch HDPE Special	LF	500	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 10.99	\$ 5,495.00	\$ 21.07	\$ 10,535.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 24,000.00
12	11991	Concrete Base - Type Bollard	Each	11	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 400.39	\$ 4,404.29	\$ 601.00	\$ 6,611.00	\$ 661.76	\$ 7,279.36	\$ 667.00	\$ 7,337.00
13	11992	Removal and Replacement of 4-Inch Concrete Walk	SF	70	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 33.21	\$ 2,324.70	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 27.16	\$ 1,901.20	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,610.00
				TOTAL:		\$ 78,010.00		\$ 87,460.33		\$ 88,558.00		\$ 104,088.61		\$ 128,060.40

***The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.

Budget Amount: \$100,000.00

Recommend award to low bidder, Circuit Masters Electric